
Fri Sat Sun

10-Jan 11-Jan 12-Jan

Breakfast Breakfast

7:45-8:30 7:45-8:30

8:30-11:30 AM
Mandatory 

Opening

Session

MN-1 ME-3
8:30-11:30

AM
BA-4 ME-5

MN-4 /

CM-3

MN-5/ 

CM-4

GEE-2

(Combo)
GEE-4 OM-3 OM-4 *GEE-6

MN-10 /

CM-10
X

OM 

EXAM

Lunch Lunch

11:30-12:30 11:30-12:30

12:30-3:30 PM BA-1 ME-2 BA-3
12:30-3:30

PM

MN-2 /

CM-1
BA-5 *ME-6 GEE-1

GEE-3

(Combo)
OM-2 GEE-5

MN-8 /

CM-8
OM-5

MN-11 /

CM-11

MN-12 /

CM-12
X

Break Break

3:30-3:45 3:30-3:45

3:45-6:45PM ME-1 BA-2 X
3:45-

6:45PM
ME-4

MN-3 /

CM-2
BA-6 OM-1

CM-5

MN-6 /

CM-6

MN-7 /

CM-7
X

MN-9 /

CM-9
X OM-6

Dinner

7:00-8:30PM

Number Term

B5008-003 Half

B5201- 003 Half

B5101-003 Half

B5102-003 Half

B7306-002 Full

B7510-001 Full

*Note: Markets and the Economy exam period: Feb. 10 (12:01 AM) – Feb. 16 (11:59 PM)

GEE exam period: April 21 (12:01 AM) – April 27 (11:59 PM)

ProfessorCourse

ME= Markets and 

the Economy

BA= Business Analytics

OM=Operations 

Management

CM=Capital Markets

MN=Managerial 

Negotiations

Brett House

Thomas Vladeck

Hongyao Ma

Xuelin Li

Erik Santoro

GEE=Global Economic 

Environment
Brett House

EMBA Sat Core Courses- Term 3 Cluster E

5-Apr 12-Apr

EMBA Spring 2025 Sat Term 3 Core Course Schedule- Cluster 2026 E

Residence 

Weekend

Saturdays On 

Campus
10 - 12 Jan 25-Jan 1-Feb 8-Feb 15-Feb 22-Feb 26-Apr

See 

Residence 

Week 

Schedule 

to the Left

1-Mar 8-Mar 15-Mar 29-Mar



Fri Sat Sun

10-Jan 11-Jan 12-Jan

Breakfast Breakfast

7:45-8:30 7:45-8:30

8:30-11:30 AM

Mandator

y

Opening 

MN-1 BA-3
8:30-11:30

AM
ME-4 BA-5

MN-4 /

CM-3

MN-5/ 

CM-4

GEE-2

(Combo)
OM-2 GEE-5 X OM-5

MN-10 /

CM-10
OM-6

OM 

EXAM

Lunch Lunch

11:30-12:30 11:30-12:30

12:30-3:30 PM ME-1 BA-2 ME-3
12:30-3:30

PM

MN-2 /

CM-1
ME-5 BA-6 OM-1

GEE-3

(Combo)
GEE-4 OM-3

MN-8 /

CM-8
*GEE-6

MN-11 /

CM-11

MN-12 /

CM-12
X

Break Break

3:30-3:45 3:30-3:45

3:45-6:45PM BA-1 ME-2 X
3:45-

6:45PM
BA-4

MN-3 /

CM-2
*ME-6 GEE-1

CM-5

MN-6 /

CM-6

MN-7 /

CM-7
OM-4

MN-9 /

CM-9
X X

Dinner

7:00-8:30PM

Number Term

B5008-004 Half

B5201- 004 Half

B5101-004 Half

B5102-004 Half

B7306-002 Full

B7510-001 Full

Professor

Xuelin Li

MN=Managerial 

Negotiations
Erik Santoro

ME= Markets and 

the Economy
Brett House

GEE=Global Economic 

Environment
Brett House

BA= Business Analytics Thomas Vladeck

OM=Operations 

Management
Hongyao Ma

CM=Capital Markets

EMBA Sat Core Courses- Term 3 Cluster M

Course

*Note: Markets and the Economy exam period: Feb. 10 (12:01 AM) – Feb. 16 (11:59 PM)

GEE exam period: April 21 (12:01 AM) – April 27 (11:59 PM)

25-Jan

See 

Residence 

Week 

Schedule 

to the Left

5-Apr 12-Apr 26-Apr1-Feb 8-Feb 8-Mar15-Feb 22-Feb 1-Mar

EMBA Spring 2025 Sat Term 3 Core Course Schedule- Cluster 2026 M

15-Mar 29-Mar
Residence

Weekend

Saturdays

On Campus
10 - 12 Jan


